
Route:OG01A 

Anchor Name:OAK GROVE ES

                                      2 TIER ROUTE DRAFTS

8:20 AM -  DROP OFF AT SCHOOL             

3:20 PM -  BUSES DISMISS FROM SCHOOL

7:56 am BRIARCLIFF AVE@LORI STOG01A

7:56 am 14 LORI ST [NE]OG01A

7:58 am 31 WILDWOOD DR [W]OG01A

7:59 am WILDWOOD DR @ ELDORADO DR [S]OG01A

8:01 am 31 ALEXANDER BLVD [W]OG01A

8:01 am 20 ALEXANDER BLVD [SW]OG01A

8:02 am ALEXANDER BLVD @ RIDGEWOOD TER [NW]OG01A

8:03 am RIDGEWOOD TER @ BRIARCLIFF AVE [N]OG01A

8:04 am BRIARCLIFF AVE @ SALEM CT [S]OG01A

8:07 am 509 VASSAR RD [SE]OG01A

8:07 am 497 VASSAR RD [SE]OG01A

8:08 am 491 VASSAR RD [SE]OG01A

8:08 am 475 VASSAR RD [SE]OG01A

8:08 am 465 VASSAR ROAD [SE]OG01A

8:09 am VASSAR RD @ LORRAINE BLVD [S]OG01A

8:09 am VASSAR RD @ ROLAND TE [SE]OG01A

8:11 am 548 VASSAR RD [NW]OG01A

8:12 am 11 MALMROS TERR [NE]OG01A

8:12 am ROWLEY RD @ VICTOR LN [N]OG01A

8:13 am 6 VICTOR LN [NE]OG01A

8:14 am 13 VICTOR LN [E]OG01A

8:15 am 28 VICTOR LN [W]OG01A

8:15 am 40 VICTOR LN [W]OG01A

8:16 am 32 VICTOR LN [SW]OG01A

8:16 am 34 VICTOR LN [W]OG01A

8:17 am SPRING RD @ LABRADOR LA [N]OG01A

8:18 am KERR RD @ RONNIE LN [SE]OG01A

8:20 am OAK GROVE ESOG01A



Route:OG01P 

Anchor Name:OAK GROVE ES

                                      2 TIER ROUTE DRAFTS

8:20 AM -  DROP OFF AT SCHOOL             

3:20 PM -  BUSES DISMISS FROM SCHOOL

3:10 pm OAK GROVE ES OG01P

3:20 pm OAK GROVE ESOG01P

3:20 pm KERR RD @ RONNIE LN [W]OG01P

3:21 pm SPRING RD @ LABRADOR LA [SW]OG01P

3:22 pm 34 VICTOR LN [E]OG01P

3:23 pm 40 VICTOR LN [E]OG01P

3:23 pm 28 VICTOR LN [E]OG01P

3:24 pm 13 VICTOR LN [W]OG01P

3:25 pm 6 VICTOR LN [SW]OG01P

3:25 pm VICTOR LN @ ROWLEY RD [W]OG01P

3:26 pm 11 MALMROS TERR [SW]OG01P

3:27 pm 548 VASSAR RD [SE]OG01P

3:27 pm 509 VASSAR RD [SE]OG01P

3:28 pm 497 VASSAR RD [SE]OG01P

3:28 pm 491 VASSAR RD [SE]OG01P

3:29 pm 475 VASSAR RD [SE]OG01P

3:29 pm 465 VASSAR ROAD [SE]OG01P

3:30 pm VASSAR RD @ LORRAINE BLVD [S]OG01P

3:30 pm VASSAR RD @ ROLAND TE [SE]OG01P

3:31 pm ROLAND TE @ LOGANS CT [N]OG01P

3:32 pm ALEXANDER BLVD @ RIDGEWOOD TER [E]OG01P

3:33 pm 20 ALEXANDER BLVD [NE]OG01P

3:34 pm 31 ALEXANDER BLVD [E]OG01P

3:36 pm WILDWOOD DR @ ELDORADO DR [NW]OG01P

3:36 pm 31 WILDWOOD DR [E]OG01P

3:38 pm 14 LORI ST [SW]OG01P

3:39 pm LORI ST @ BRIARCLIFF AVE [W]OG01P

3:40 pm BRIARCLIFF AVE @ RIDGEWOOD TER [E]OG01P

3:40 pm BRIARCLIFF AVE @ SALEM CT [S]OG01P



Route:OG02A 

Anchor Name:OAK GROVE ES

                                      2 TIER ROUTE DRAFTS

8:20 AM -  DROP OFF AT SCHOOL             

3:20 PM -  BUSES DISMISS FROM SCHOOL

7:46 am JACKSON RD @ STERLING PLOG02A

7:47 am STERLING PL@PEWTER CT [NW]OG02A

7:49 am 1/2 ARGENT DROG02A

7:51 am JACKSON RD @ LORRAINE BLVD [E]OG02A

7:52 am 14 LORRAINE BLVD [SE]OG02A

7:53 am LORRAINE BLVD @ JACKSON DR [S]OG02A

7:54 am 38 JACKSON DR S [W]OG02A

7:54 am 53 S JACKSON DR [NW]OG02A

7:58 am VASSAR RD & WENDY DR [N]OG02A

8:01 am 23 WENDY DR [NE]OG02A

8:02 am 19 WENDY DR [SE]OG02A

8:04 am STEPHANIE LN @ SUSAN LN [NE]OG02A

8:06 am 7 SANDI DR [S]OG02A

8:07 am 11 SANDI DR [SW]OG02A

8:08 am 22 SANDI DR [W]OG02A

8:10 am WASSON DR @ SHERWOOD DR [SW]OG02A

8:12 am SHERWOOD DR @ EDGEWATER RD [S]OG02A

8:12 am SHERWOOD DR @ BROADVIEW RD [S]OG02A

8:20 am OAK GROVE ESOG02A



Route:OG02P 

Anchor Name:OAK GROVE ES

                                      2 TIER ROUTE DRAFTS

8:20 AM -  DROP OFF AT SCHOOL             

3:20 PM -  BUSES DISMISS FROM SCHOOL

3:10 pm OAK GROVE ES OG02P

3:20 pm OAK GROVE ESOG02P

3:22 pm 23 WENDY DR [NE]OG02P

3:23 pm 34 WENDY DR [NE]OG02P

3:23 pm 19 WENDY DR [SE]OG02P

3:24 pm VASSAR RD & WENDY DR [W]OG02P

3:27 pm STEPHANIE LN @ SUSAN LN [NE]OG02P

3:28 pm 7 SANDI DR [S]OG02P

3:29 pm 11 SANDI DR [SW]OG02P

3:30 pm 22 SANDI DR [W]OG02P

3:32 pm WASSON DR @ SHERWOOD DR [SW]OG02P

3:33 pm SHERWOOD DR @ EDGEWATER RD [S]OG02P

3:34 pm SHERWOOD DR @ BROADVIEW RD [S]OG02P

3:36 pm VASSAR RD @ TOMS WAY [S]OG02P

3:38 pm JACKSON RD @ LORRAINE BLVD [SW]OG02P

3:39 pm 14 LORRAINE BLVD [SE]OG02P

3:39 pm LORRAINE BLVD @ JACKSON DR [S]OG02P

3:40 pm 38 JACKSON DR S [W]OG02P

3:41 pm 53 S JACKSON DR [NW]OG02P

3:42 pm JACKSON RD @ STERLING PL [E]OG02P

3:42 pm 4 STERLING PL [NW]OG02P

3:43 pm STERLING PL@PEWTER CT [NW]OG02P

3:44 pm STERLING PL @ ARGENT DR [N]OG02P

3:44 pm 1/2 ARGENT DROG02P



Route:OG03A 

Anchor Name:OAK GROVE ES

                                      2 TIER ROUTE DRAFTS

8:20 AM -  DROP OFF AT SCHOOL             

3:20 PM -  BUSES DISMISS FROM SCHOOL

7:57 am SOUTH RD@HUSKY HILL RDOG03A

7:59 am 2176 SOUTH RD [E]OG03A

8:02 am S GATE DR @ NASSAU RD [N]OG03A

8:02 am S GATE DR @ CARDINAL DR @ MOCKINGBIRD LN [N]OG03A

8:05 am CAMELOT RD @ BRIDGEWATER WAY [S]OG03A

8:09 am 32 KERR RD [E]OG03A

8:09 am KERR RD @ RONNIE LN [SE]OG03A

8:10 am KERR RD @ BROOKLAND FARMS RD [E]OG03A

8:10 am 7 BROOKLAND FARMS ROAD [E]OG03A

8:11 am BROOKLAND FARMS RD @ PAM LN [SE]OG03A

8:12 am 15 BROOKLAND FARMS RD [E]OG03A

8:12 am 19 BROOKLAND FARMS RD (XCROSS) [SE]OG03A

8:13 am BROOKLAND FARMS RD@SUN LN [SE]OG03A

8:13 am 31 BROOKLAND FARMS RD [SE]OG03A

8:14 am BROOKLAND FARMS RD @ OAK GROVE LN [SE]OG03A

8:14 am BROOKLAND FARMS RD @ WAYNE DR [S]OG03A

8:15 am 52 BROOKLAND FARMS RD @ COLETTE DR [E]OG03A

8:16 am COLETTE DR @ SCOTT CT [N]OG03A

8:17 am COLETTE DR @ OAK GROVE LN [NW]OG03A

8:18 am COLETTE DR@SUN LANE [NW]OG03A

8:20 am OAK GROVE ESOG03A



Route:OG03P 

Anchor Name:OAK GROVE ES

                                      2 TIER ROUTE DRAFTS

8:20 AM -  DROP OFF AT SCHOOL             

3:20 PM -  BUSES DISMISS FROM SCHOOL

3:10 pm OAK GROVE ES OG03P

3:20 pm OAK GROVE ESOG03P

3:20 pm KERR RD @ BROOKLAND FARMS RD [N]OG03P

3:20 pm 7 BROOKLAND FARMS ROAD [E]OG03P

3:21 pm BROOKLAND FARMS RD @ PAM LN [SE]OG03P

3:22 pm 15 BROOKLAND FARMS RD [E]OG03P

3:22 pm 19 BROOKLAND FARMS RD (XCROSS) [SE]OG03P

3:22 pm BROOKLAND FARMS RD@SUN LN [SE]OG03P

3:23 pm 31 BROOKLAND FARMS RD [SE]OG03P

3:24 pm BROOKLAND FARMS RD @ OAK GROVE LN [SE]OG03P

3:24 pm BROOKLAND FARMS RD @ WAYNE DR [S]OG03P

3:25 pm 52 BROOKLAND FARMS RD @ COLETTE DR [E]OG03P

3:26 pm COLETTE DR @ SCOTT CT [N]OG03P

3:27 pm COLETTE DR @ OAK GROVE LN [NW]OG03P

3:28 pm COLETTE DR@SUN LANE [NW]OG03P

3:30 pm KERR RD @ RONNIE LN [W]OG03P

3:30 pm 32 KERR RD [W]OG03P

3:33 pm 2176 SOUTH RD [E]OG03P

3:35 pm S GATE DR @ NASSAU RD [N]OG03P

3:36 pm S GATE DR @ CARDINAL DR @ MOCKINGBIRD LN [N]OG03P

3:38 pm CAMELOT RD @ BRIDGEWATER WAY [S]OG03P

3:43 pm SOUTH RD @ HUSKY HILL RD [W]OG03P

3:47 pm SHEAFE RD ESOG03P



Route:OG04A 

Anchor Name:OAK GROVE ES

                                      2 TIER ROUTE DRAFTS

8:20 AM -  DROP OFF AT SCHOOL             

3:20 PM -  BUSES DISMISS FROM SCHOOL

7:53 am 33 ST NICHOLAS RDOG04A

7:53 am 35 ST NICHOLAS RD [W]OG04A

7:56 am 195 NEW HACKENSACK RD [NW]OG04A

7:58 am WILDWOOD DR @WILDWOOD MANSION APT [S]OG04A

8:00 am 119 NEW HACKENSACK RD [N]OG04A

8:00 am 95 NEW HACKENSACK RD [W]OG04A

8:01 am 84 NEW HACKENSACK RD/LAKESIDE RD [N]OG04A

8:02 am NEW HACKENSACK RD @ SCENIC DR [NW]OG04A

8:04 am NEW HACKENSACK RD @ PINE HILL DR [W]OG04A

8:06 am 1668 ROUTE 9 [E]OG04A

8:07 am SOUTH RD @ LITTLE FALLS TRAILER PARK [E]OG04A

8:09 am WENDOVER DR @ LINCOLN DR [W]OG04A

8:09 am 13/14 LINCOLN DR [S]OG04A

8:10 am 29 LINCOLN DR [W]OG04A

8:11 am 47 LINCOLN DR [W]OG04A

8:12 am 44 MONROE DR [N]OG04A

8:13 am 19 MONROE DR [E]OG04A

8:13 am MONROE DR@CLEVELAND DR - Y INTERSECTION [E]OG04A

8:14 am 7 MONROE DR [NE]OG04A

8:15 am 18 CLEVELAND DR [SW]OG04A

8:20 am OAK GROVE ESOG04A



Route:OG04P 

Anchor Name:OAK GROVE ES

                                      2 TIER ROUTE DRAFTS

8:20 AM -  DROP OFF AT SCHOOL             

3:20 PM -  BUSES DISMISS FROM SCHOOL

3:10 pm OAK GROVE ES OG04P

3:20 pm OAK GROVE ESOG04P

3:23 pm MONROE DR@CLEVELAND DR - Y INTERSECTION [NW]OG04P

3:24 pm 18 CLEVELAND DR [NE]OG04P

3:25 pm CLEVELAND DR @ MONROE DR [SE]OG04P

3:25 pm 7 MONROE DR [SW]OG04P

3:26 pm 19 MONROE DR [W]OG04P

3:28 pm 44 MONROE DR [S]OG04P

3:28 pm 47 LINCOLN DR [E]OG04P

3:29 pm 29 LINCOLN DR [E]OG04P

3:30 pm 13/14 LINCOLN DR [N]OG04P

3:31 pm WENDOVER DR @ LINCOLN DR [N]OG04P

3:36 pm 35 ST NICHOLAS RD [W]OG04P

3:37 pm 33 ST NICHOLAS RD [W]OG04P

3:41 pm WILDWOOD DR @WILDWOOD MANSION APT [E]OG04P

3:42 pm 119 NEW HACKENSACK RD [N]OG04P

3:43 pm 95 NEW HACKENSACK RD [W]OG04P

3:44 pm 84 NEW HACKENSACK RD/LAKESIDE RD [N]OG04P

3:44 pm 84 NEW HACKENSACK RD [NW]OG04P

3:45 pm NEW HACKENSACK RD @ SCENIC DR [NW]OG04P

3:47 pm 43/47 NEW HACKENSACK RD [W]OG04P

3:48 pm NEW HACKENSACK RD @ PINE HILL DR [W]OG04P

3:49 pm NEW HACKENSACK RD @ DOROTHY HTS [W]OG04P

3:50 pm 1668 ROUTE 9 [E]OG04P

3:52 pm SOUTH RD @ LITTLE FALLS TRAILER PARK [E]OG04P



Route:OG05A 

Anchor Name:OAK GROVE ES

                                      2 TIER ROUTE DRAFTS

8:20 AM -  DROP OFF AT SCHOOL             

3:20 PM -  BUSES DISMISS FROM SCHOOL

7:51 am VASSAR ROAD ESOG05A

7:57 am 9 DONNA DRIVE [W]OG05A

7:57 am PANESSA DR@DONNA DR [NW]OG05A

7:59 am PLEASANT LN @ KINRY RD [SW]OG05A

8:01 am SUGAR MAPLE RD @ WHITE BIRCH CT [NW]OG05A

8:02 am HILLIS TER @ VAETH RD [NE]OG05A

8:06 am 14 DEER RUN RD [E]OG05A

8:07 am DEER RUN @ ENDOG05A

8:09 am HILLIS TER@SCOFIELD HGTS by loop [N]OG05A

8:11 am 108 HILLIS TER [E]OG05A

8:11 am 102 HILLIS TERR [E]OG05A

8:14 am VASSAR RD @ WILLOWBROOK HTS [NW]OG05A

8:16 am 63 SPRING RD [NE]OG05A

8:20 am OAK GROVE ESOG05A



Route:OG05P 

Anchor Name:OAK GROVE ES

                                      2 TIER ROUTE DRAFTS

8:20 AM -  DROP OFF AT SCHOOL             

3:20 PM -  BUSES DISMISS FROM SCHOOL

3:10 pm OAK GROVE ES OG05P

3:20 pm OAK GROVE ESOG05P

3:21 pm 63 SPRING RD [SW]OG05P

3:24 pm VASSAR RD @ WILLOWBROOK HTS [S]OG05P

3:25 pm HILLIS TER @ VAETH RD [NE]OG05P

3:27 pm HILLIS TER@SCOFIELD HGTS by loop [SE]OG05P

3:28 pm 108 HILLIS TER [E]OG05P

3:28 pm 102 HILLIS TERR [E]OG05P

3:29 pm 82 HILLIS TERR [SW]OG05P

3:30 pm HILLIS TER@SCOFIELD HGTS by loop [SW]OG05P

3:30 pm 4 DEER RUN RD [NE]OG05P

3:31 pm DEER RUN @ ENDOG05P

3:33 pm 5 SCOFIELD HEIGHTS RD [W]OG05P

3:35 pm SUGAR MAPLE RD @ WHITE BIRCH CT [E]OG05P

3:37 pm PLEASANT LN @ KINRY RD [E]OG05P

3:38 pm 9 DONNA DRIVE [W]OG05P

3:41 pm 133 VASSAR RD [E]OG05P



Route:OG06A 

Anchor Name:OAK GROVE ES

                                      2 TIER ROUTE DRAFTS

8:20 AM -  DROP OFF AT SCHOOL             

3:20 PM -  BUSES DISMISS FROM SCHOOL

7:46 am 8 GARDEN STOG06A

7:49 am HIGH ST @ N REMSEN AVE [SW]OG06A

7:52 am NEW HACKENSACK RD @ DOROTHY HTS [SE]OG06A

7:53 am NEW HACKENSACK RD @ PINE HILL DR [SE]OG06A

7:54 am 35 WIDMER RD [S]OG06A

7:54 am 39 WIDMER RD [S]OG06A

7:56 am 80 WIDMER RD [SE]OG06A

7:56 am WIDMER RD @ SPLIT TREE DR [SW]OG06A

7:57 am 14/13 SPLIT TREE DR/CARE BEARS [W]OG06A

7:58 am 45 QUARRY DR [S]OG06A

7:59 am 34 QUARRY DR [SE]OG06A

7:59 am QUARRY DR@MALSTROME RD [SE]OG06A

8:00 am 5 MALSTROME RD [E]OG06A

8:01 am 100 WIDMER RD [S]OG06A

8:01 am WIDMER RD @ QUARRY DR @ BETH PLACE [S]OG06A

8:03 am WIDMER RD@HEARTHSTONE DR@WILDWOOD DR [S]OG06A

8:05 am 173 WIDMER RD [SE]OG06A

8:06 am 200 WIDMER RD [SE]OG06A

8:07 am 44 ALL ANGELS HILL RD [E]OG06A

8:08 am STONEWALL DR @ GLENBROOK CT [N]OG06A

8:10 am 34 All Angels Hill Rd  Tammy's Day Care [E]OG06A

8:11 am 8 LANE GATE RD [SW]OG06A

8:11 am LANE GATE RD @ BAKER CT [SW]OG06A

8:20 am OAK GROVE ESOG06A



Route:OG06P 

Anchor Name:OAK GROVE ES

                                      2 TIER ROUTE DRAFTS

8:20 AM -  DROP OFF AT SCHOOL             

3:20 PM -  BUSES DISMISS FROM SCHOOL

3:10 pm OAK GROVE ES OG06P

3:20 pm OAK GROVE ESOG06P

3:26 pm 34 All Angels Hill Rd  Tammy's Day Care [W]OG06P

3:27 pm 7 STONEWALL DR [N]OG06P

3:27 pm STONEWALL DR @ GLENBROOK CT [N]OG06P

3:29 pm ALL ANGELS HILL RD@ LANE GATE RD [SE]OG06P

3:30 pm 8 LANE GATE RD [SW]OG06P

3:30 pm LANE GATE RD @ BAKER CT [SW]OG06P

3:31 pm ASTER HILL DR @ ALL ANGELS HILL RD [NE]OG06P

3:32 pm 44 ALL ANGELS HILL RD [W]OG06P

3:33 pm 200 WIDMER RD [NW]OG06P

3:34 pm 173 WIDMER RD [NW]OG06P

3:36 pm WIDMER RD@HEARTHSTONE DR@WILDWOOD DR [N]OG06P

3:36 pm WIDMER RD @ QUARRY DR @ BETH PLACE [N]OG06P

3:37 pm 100 WIDMER RD [N]OG06P

3:38 pm 5 MALSTROME RD [W]OG06P

3:39 pm QUARRY DR@MALSTROME RD [W]OG06P

3:39 pm 34 QUARRY DR [NW]OG06P

3:41 pm 14/13 SPLIT TREE DR/CARE BEARS [E]OG06P

3:42 pm SPLIT TREE DR @ WIDMER RD [SE]OG06P

3:42 pm 80 WIDMER RD [NW]OG06P

3:44 pm 39 WIDMER RD [N]OG06P

3:44 pm 35 WIDMER RD [N]OG06P

3:45 pm NEW HACKENSACK RD @ PINE HILL DR [W]OG06P

3:46 pm NEW HACKENSACK RD @ DOROTHY HTS [W]OG06P

3:49 pm HIGH ST @ N REMSEN AVE [SW]OG06P

3:51 pm PROSPECT ST @ CLAPP AVE [E]OG06P

3:52 pm 32 MARKET ST [S]OG06P



Route:OG07A 

Anchor Name:OAK GROVE ES

                                      2 TIER ROUTE DRAFTS

8:20 AM -  DROP OFF AT SCHOOL             

3:20 PM -  BUSES DISMISS FROM SCHOOL

8:01 am WILDWOOD DR@DENNIS RDOG07A

8:02 am DENNIS RD @ GARY PL [SE]OG07A

8:02 am 16 DENNIS RD [NE]OG07A

8:03 am 7/5 DENNIS RD [NE]OG07A

8:04 am WILDWOOD DR@WENDY RD [N]OG07A

8:05 am WILDWOOD DR @ BRIAN PL [NE]OG07A

8:06 am WILDWOOD DR @ DANA PL [NE]OG07A

8:08 am 5 DAISY LN [NE]OG07A

8:09 am 26 DAISY LN/DAISYCT [NE]OG07A

8:10 am HELEN DR @ BARBARA DR [NW]OG07A

8:11 am HELEN DR @ CINDY LN [NW]OG07A

8:12 am CINDY LN@HELEN DR [NW]OG07A

8:20 am OAK GROVE ESOG07A



Route:OG07P 

Anchor Name:LOURDES

                                      2 TIER ROUTE DRAFTS

8:20 AM -  DROP OFF AT SCHOOL             

3:20 PM -  BUSES DISMISS FROM SCHOOL

2:45 pm LOURDESOG07P

2:48 pm ST MARTINSOG07P

2:52 pm 87 VASSAR RD [W]OG07P

2:59 pm OAK GROVE ESOG07P

3:09 pm SPRING RD @ LABRADOR LA [SW]OG07P

3:11 pm JACKSON RD @ LORRAINE BLVD [SW]OG07P

3:11 pm JACKSON RD @ STERLING PL [W]OG07P

3:13 pm 195 NEW HACKENSACK RD [NW]OG07P

3:15 pm 5 DAISY LN [NE]OG07P

3:16 pm 26 DAISY LN/DAISYCT [NE]OG07P

3:17 pm HELEN DR @ BARBARA DR [NW]OG07P

3:18 pm HELEN DR @ CINDY LN [NW]OG07P

3:19 pm CINDY LN@HELEN DR [NW]OG07P

3:20 pm CINDY LN @ BARBARA DR [S]OG07P

3:21 pm WILDWOOD DR @ WILDWOOD MANSION APTS [SW]OG07P

3:22 pm WILDWOOD DR @ DANA PL [SW]OG07P

3:23 pm WILDWOOD DR@BRIAN PLACE EXT [S]OG07P

3:24 pm WILDWOOD DR@WENDY RD [S]OG07P

3:25 pm WENDY RD @ DENNIS RD [S]OG07P

3:26 pm 7/5 DENNIS RD [SW]OG07P

3:27 pm 16 DENNIS RD [SW]OG07P

3:27 pm DENNIS RD @ GARY PL [N]OG07P

3:28 pm DENNIS RD @ WILDWOOD DR [N]OG07P


